
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

# 
850 
10 
715 
62 
339 
979 
546 
395 
441 
143 
358 
61 
516 
823 
192 
361 
881 
317 
557 
641 
411 
446 
813 
129 
29 
247 
362 

489 

Namn 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Daniel Axelsson 
Alfred Larsson 
Henrik Larsson 
Rasmus Waara 
Jakob Ahlgren 
Tobias Karlsson 
Emil Forsberg 
Natalie Kane 
Roger Widberg 
Zebastian Wennerlund 
Björn Rydberg 
Albin Hofvander 
Nicklas Wickelgren 
Fredrik Bäckman 
David Ask 
Max Huvell 
Sebastian Lundblad 
Sebastian Jagborn 
Alex Holmberg 
Jonny Sahlberg 
Viktor Stenman 
Sebastian Huvell 
Christian Svensson 
Mikael Ahlenflod 
Timmy Brånlid 
Johan Fagerberg 

Tim Haglund 

Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Degerfors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Degerfors MK 
Degerfors MK 
Degerfors MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
Kils MK MC 
Falköpings MK 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Falköpings MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Örebro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Hallsbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
Falköpings MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Märke 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

KTM 

V. 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
6 

3 

Total tid 
19:52.650 
19:54.136 
20:00.684 
20:03.459 
20:05.706 
20:11.269 
20:16.334 
20:25.951 
20:29.606 
20:30.853 
20:31.478 
20:32.747 
20:35.899 
20:39.052 
20:40.396 
20:42.211 
21:02.260 
21:07.301 
21:08.786 
21:35.993 
21:37.420 
20:00.301 
20:14.727 
20:35.532 
18:59.174 
20:55.601 
11:21.086 

5:40.489 

Diff 

1.486 
8.034 
10.809 
13.056 
18.619 
23.684 
33.301 
36.956 
38.203 
38.828 
40.097 
43.249 
46.402 
47.746 
49.561 

1:09.610 
1:14.651 
1:16.136 
1:43.343 
1:44.770 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

8 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.486 

Avg. Speed 

51,266 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.650 

Best Speed 

52,611 

Best Lap by 

10 - Daniel Axelsson 
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Serien Västra div 1 - Deltävling 2 
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Kval 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:55:51 

Tibro MK 1,544 km 

2019-05-30 11:45 

Tibro MK Anslagen:


